## STATE OF NEW MEXICO NERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

(Date)

PR. 20 COPICO SEC	11140		
DISTRIBUTION			
SANTA FE	V		
PILE	V	$\mathbf{Z}$	
V.A.G.A.			
LAND OFFICE			
TRAMPORTER	OIL	Z	
	GAS	V	
operator .		7	
PROBATION OFFICE			

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

AUG 01 1985
Form C-104
O. C. Format 08-01-83
ARTESIA, OFFREE

well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multipromoleted wells.

## REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

•							
PHILLIPS PETROLEU	M COMPAN	17					
ddress			<del></del>				
4001 Penbrook	Odessa	i, Texas	79762				
reson(s) for filing (Check proper box)					Other (Please	e explain)	
Now Woll		Transporter of:		_	Changed	from	
Recompletion	H	ahead Gas	_	Phillips Oil Company August 1, 19		zust 1. 1985	
X Change in Ownership		durer Ces	ب د		L		
change of ownership give name	HILLIPS	OIL COMPA	NY 40	01 Pen	brook	Odessa, Texas	
d address of previous owner			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND L		•					
Bruch BB g, 4-	1	Pool Name, Inc.	=		0.04	Kind of Lease	
	34	Grayburg-J	acksor	1-5K-Q-	G-5A	State, Federal or FeeFeder	al 028793-B
ocation		•	_				
Unit Letter L : 2310	_Feet From	The Sout	h Line	and	330	Feet From The West	<del></del>
Line of Section 23 Townsh	4n 17-S	Re		29-Е	L 17 4 4 7 4 4	T.1.1	
Line of Section 23 Townsh	10 17 0	Re	nq-	29-E	, NMPM	• Eddy	County
L DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF C	III. AND NA	TTIRAT.	GAS			
ame of Authorized Transporter of Ott XXX		ndensete 🔲	10.00		Give address (	e which approved copy of this	form is to be sent)
Navajo Refining Company	- Pipe	line Divis	ion	P. O.	Box 159	Artesia, New Mexic	o 88210
ame of Authorized Transporter of Casing		or Dry Gas				o which approved copy of this	
Phillips Petroleum Company	<i>.</i>			4001	Penbrook	Odessa, Texas 797	62 lost ID-3
well produces oil or liquids,	st   Sec. 23		Rge. 29E	is gas ac	tually connecte Yes	•	8-9-85
ve location of lanks.	1 23		29E	·	165	November	16, 1981 Marie
this production is commingled with th	at from any	other lease o	r pool, g	rive coma	ningling order	numberi	
OTE: Complete Parts IV and V or	ı reverse si	de if necessar	7.				
			l)	· [	<b>0</b> " <b>0</b>		
. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	E					DNSERVATION DIVISI	ON
ereby certify that the rules and regulations o	of the Oil Con	servation Divisio	on have	APPRO	OVED A	UG 7 1985	
n complied with and that the information given						ORIGINAL SIGNED	
knowledge and belief.			ll ll	BY		GEOLOGIST - NMOCO	
			[]	TITLE		GEOGOGIST - MMUCO	
			ļļ.	-	la (am la 1a	be filed in compliance wi	45
Skull .	J. B.	Rush				est for allowable for a new	<del>-</del>
(Signature)	-			well, th	is form must	be accompanied by a tabu	lation of the deviat:
Production Records Supervi	isor					vell in accordance with Ri	
(Title)						this form must be filled ou completed wells.	r completely for alle
July 24, 1985			_	Fil	l out only S	ections I, II, III, and VI	for changes of own-